ARC
DATA SHEET
REV1 / MAY 2026
LL-ARC-DS
M I N I  L I N E A R  D O W N L I G H T  /  A D J U S T A B L E  /  L O W  G L A R E
Arc
Adjustable high-end mini linear downlight for architectural interiors.
Arc is an adjustable mini linear downlight for projects that need a clean recessed detail

60 mm with 40 mm max below
ceiling
Ordering Information
LENS
LUMINAIRE
OUTPUT POWER
COLOUR
TEMPERATURE
MODEL
REF.
5x 525 lm 7 W 3000K ARC.001/LO
5x 525 lm 7 W 4000K ARC.002/LO
5x 1050 lm 13 W 3000K ARC.001
5x 1050 lm 13 W 4000K ARC.002
10x 1050 lm 13 W 3000K ARC.003/LO
10x 1050 lm 13 W 4000K ARC.004/LO
10x 2100 lm 23 W 3000K ARC.003
10x 2100 lm 23 W 4000K ARC.004
Options
FINISH OPTIONS
/WH, /GD, /BK, /GY
BEAM OPTICS